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RC Magpnificat Proclaims Oct 2018 Y MusicMaster EWTN Radio Classics
10/1/2018 12A through 10/31/2018 11P e SCHEDULING
Air Date Time Title Artist

Mon 10/01/2018
Tue 10/02/2018
Wed 10/03/2018
Thu 10/04/2018
Fri 10/05/2018

Sat 10/06/2018

Sun 10/07/2018
Mon 10/08/2018
Tue 10/09/2018
Wed 10/10/2018
Thu 10/11/2018
Fri 10/12/2018

Sat 10/13/2018

Sun 10/14/2018
Mon 10/15/2018
Tue 10/16/2018
Wed 10/17/2018
Thu 10/18/2018
Fri 10/19/2018

Sat 10/20/2018

Sun 10/21/2018
Mon 10/22/2018
Tue 10/23/2018
Wed 10/24/2018
Thu 10/25/2018
Fri 10/26/2018

Sat 10/27/2018

Sun 10/28/2018
Mon 10/29/2018
Tue 10/30/2018
Wed 10/31/2018

10/8/2018 11:28:21 AM

12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm

Magnificat Proclaims 013
Magnificat Proclaims 014
Magnificat Proclaims 016
Magnificat Proclaims 017
Magnificat Proclaims 018
Magnificat Proclaims 019
Magnificat Proclaims 020
Magnificat Proclaims 021
Magnificat Proclaims 022
Magnificat Proclaims 023
Magnificat Proclaims 024
Magnificat Proclaims 025
Magnificat Proclaims 026
Magnificat Proclaims 027
Magnificat Proclaims 028
Magnificat Proclaims 029
Magnificat Proclaims 030
Magnificat Proclaims 031
Magnificat Proclaims 033
Magnificat Proclaims 034
Magnificat Proclaims 035
Magnificat Proclaims 036
Magnificat Proclaims 038
Magnificat Proclaims 032
Magnificat Proclaims 001
Magnificat Proclaims 002
Magnificat Proclaims 003
Magnificat Proclaims 004
Magnificat Proclaims 005
Magnificat Proclaims 006
Magnificat Proclaims 007

Sharon Lee
Paulette Renaudin
Dorinda Boardley
Dr. Deregal Burbank
Donna Ross

Pat Turbit

Olga Meyers

Jan Tate

Sandy Ourso
Aggie Neck

Bonnie Hardy

Fr. Regnero Cantelame
Debra Herbeck
Linda Schubert
Maria Vadia

Fr. Joseph Dressler
Lu Cortese
Kimberly Hahn
Elyse O'Kane
Elizabeth Ficocelli
Mary Ann Shields
Fr. Raymond Skonezny
Joy Pinto

Patty Schnier
Marilyn Quirk

Dr. Elizabeth Kim
Patty Mansfield
Dr. Cindy Peterson
Kathy McGinnis
Annette Baber
Karen Moses
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